CARMEL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE FOR WOMEN

NUVEM SALCETE GOA

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (SSS)

STUDENT FEEDBACK BACK FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Syllabus teachers
Sr. No. STREAM coverage | preparation | communication | approach | fairness | interaction | opportunities
1 B.A(17) 82% 88% 87% 79% 80% 66% 57%
2 B.COM(20) 92% 89% 92% 76% 85% 70% 79%
3 B.SC(20) 91% 85% 77% 75% 86% 72% 78%
4 MA(9) 94% 97% 97% 88% 97% 94% 97%
5 M.SC(11) 79% 88% 97% 84% 82% 82% 50%
6 M.COM 100% 100% 100% 100% 78% 93% 78%
TOTAL 90% 91% 92% 84% 85% 80% 73%
STUDENT FEEDBACK BACK FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20
program mentor | teaching
Sr. mentoring growth information | follow- with identify overcome
No. stream facilitation | opportunities sharing up examples | challenges | weakness

1 B.A(17) 65% 80% 79% 63% 87% 73% 69%

2 B.COM(20) 70% 81% 83% 65% 81% 73% 65%

3 B.SC(20) 69% 82% 76% 74% 89% 77% 75%

4 MA(9) 88% 91% 94% 100% 97% 94% 97%

5 MSC(11) 68% 67% 68% 70% 95% 59% 57%

6 M.COM(7) 89% 93% 89% 96% 96% 82% 86%

TOTAL 75% 82% 82% 78% 91% 76% 75%

STUDENT FEEDBACK BACK FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Sr. student enhancing extra- skill multimedia | overall

No. stream feedback learning curricular | enhancement usage quality
1 B.A(17) 73% 63% 66% 78% 60% 80%
2 B.COM(20) 82% 63% 63% 76% 70% 80%
3 B.SC(20) 71% 77% 62% 80% 82% 92%
4 M.A(9) 91% 88% 75% 92% 92% 94%
5 M.SC(11) 61% 54% 88% 54% 72% 59%
6 M.COM(7) 78% 82% 86% 82% 78% 82%
TOTAL 76% 71% 73% 77% 76% 81%




Syllabus teachers
coverage preparation communication | approach fairness interaction opportunities
90% 91% 92% 84% 85% 80% 73%
teaching
program with
mentoring growth information mentor example identify overcome
facilitation opportunities sharing follow-up s challenges weakness
90% 91% 92% 84% 85% 80% 73%
skill multime
student enhancing enhancem dia
feedback learning extra-curricular ent usage overall quality
90% 91% 92% 84% 85% 80%
STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20
% % 91% 92%
100% 90% o o 34% 85% 20% 0
80% 73%
60%
40%
20%
0%
Syllabus teachers  communication approach fairness interaction  oppurtunities
coverage preperation
STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20
100% 90% 91% 92% 84% 85% 80%
80% 73%
60%
40%
20%
0%
mentoring growth program mentor teaching with identify overcome
facilitation  oppurtunities information followup examples challenges weakness
sharing
STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20
100% 90% 91% 92%
90% 84% 85% 80%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

student feedback

enhancing
learning

extra curricular skill enhancement multimedia usage

overall quality




